
 2023-24 Boys Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Game Time
Release 

Time

Bus 

Departure

Saturday 11/11/2023
Scrimmages- ALL 

Levels 

Ripon & 

Manteca 
TBD

Wednesday 11/15/2023
Hughson (V) 

Foundation *
Hughson 7:15 PM 4:00 w/Girls Var

Friday 11/17/2023 Bret Harte* Bret Harte 4:00/5:30/7:00 2:00 2:15
Saturday 11/25/2023 Kimball* Tracy 4:30/6:00/7:30

Tuesday 11/28/2023 Sierra* Tracy 4:30/6:00/7:30

Thursday thru 

Saturday

11/30/2023 to       

12/2/2023

Bear Creek 

Tournament (Frosh)*
Bear Creek TBD

Thursday thru 

Saturday

11/30/2023 to     

12/2/2023

Stagg Tournament 

(JV, Var) *
Stagg TBD

Tuesday 12/5/2023 Millenium (JV, Var) * Tracy 6:00/7:30 

Thursday thru 

Saturday

12/7/2023 to     

12/7/2023

Freedom Tournament 

(V) *
Freedom TBD

Wednesday 12/19/2023 Manteca* Tracy 4:30/6:00/7:30

Tuesday 12/19/2023 Pittman Pittman 4:30/6:00/7:30 2:30 2:45

Wednesday 

thru Friday

12/27/2023 to     

12/29/2023

Manteca Tournament 

(Frosh) *
Manteca TBD

Tuesday 1/2/2024 Edison * Edison 4:30/6:00/7:30 2:45 3:00
Wednesday 1/3/2024 St Mary’s ** St Mary’s 4:30/6:00/7:30 2:30 2:45

Friday 1/5/2024 Tokay ** Tracy 4:30/6:00/7:30

Wednesday 1/10/2024 Modesto Christian ** Tracy 6:00/7:30

Friday 1/12/2024 Lodi ** Tracy 4:30/6:00/7:30

Wednesday 1/17/2024 Lincoln ** Lincoln 4:30/6:00/7:30 2:30 2:45
Friday 1/19/2024 West ** West 4:30/6:00/7:30

Monday 1/22/2024 St Mary’s ** Tracy 4:30/6:00/7:30

Wednesday 1/24/2024 Tokay ** Tokay 4:30/6:00/7:30 2:30 2:45

Friday 1/26/2024 Patterson * Patterson 4:30/6:00/7:30 2:30 2:45

Saturday 1/27/2024 Lincoln-Showcase* Lincoln TBD 

Wednesday 1/31/2024 Modesto Christian **
Modesto 

Christian
6:00/7:30 4:00

Friday 2/2/2024 Lodi ** Lodi 4:30/6:00/7:30 2:30 2:45
Wednesday 2/7/2024 Lincoln ** Tracy 4:00/5:30/7:00

Friday 2/9/2024 West ** Tracy 4:00/6:00/7:30

* Pre-Season ** League

Head Varsity Coach:  Junior Cueva
JV Coach: Mission Labassan
Frosh Coach: Alex Jimenez


